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Eastern HS
Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 # 2476 Monheimer, Katie   12 Ballard               37-02.50   10
  2 # 2607 Cheatham, Reagan   10 Oldham County         33-10.00    8
  3 # 2579 Wilson, Gabby       9 Fern Creek            32-09.00    6
  4 # 2621 Gooden, Grace      12 Oldham County         32-07.50    4
  5 # 2666 Slaughter, Sienna  11 Sacred Heart          29-05.25    2
  6 # 2548 Spalding, Mattie   12 Eastern               27-05.25    1
  7 # 2506 Wilson, Makayla    10 Collins               27-00.00
  8 # 2671 Williams, Lilly    12 Sacred Heart          26-07.75
  9 # 2708 Lindemier, Claire  12 South Oldham          25-09.50
 10 # 2594 McDill, Sydney      9 Mercy                 24-04.25
 11 # 2693 Gold, Biz          10 South Oldham          22-08.50
 12 # 2591 Funke, Grace       12 Mercy                 21-03.25
 13 # 2474 McClain, Ava        9 Ballard               21-02.50
 14 # 2552 Summerlin, Jewell   9 Eastern               18-10.50
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 # 2568 Lopez, Emmanuel    11 Fern Creek            48-02.00   2  10
  2 # 2573 Mosby, Kevin       12 Fern Creek            43-05.00   2   8
  3 # 2518 Cole, Alexander    11 Eastern               43-04.00   2   6
  4 # 2609 Coleman, Bryan     11 Oldham County         42-06.50   2   4
  5 # 2626 Keown, Dustin      11 Oldham County         38-02.00   2   2
  6 # 2747 Zimmerman, Zach     9 Trinity               37-05.50   2   1
  7 # 2505 Wilmoth, Jacob     11 Collins               36-07.50   2
  8 # 2740 Reynolds, JoJo     10 Trinity               34-11.00   1
  9 # 2702 Johnson, Stevie    12 South Oldham          34-10.75   1
 10 # 2586 Price, Marco        9 Marion C Moo          32-00.50   1
 11 # 2677 Henning, Christia   9 Seneca                29-04.50   1
 12 # 2442 Muncaster, Jack    10 Atherton              29-02.50   1
 13 # 2549 Spivak, Nick       12 Eastern               29-00.50   1
 14 # 2706 Lagerblade, Rex     9 South Oldham          28-11.00   1
 15 # 2436 Estep, Carter      11 Atherton              25-11.00   1
 16 # 2585 Patino, Luis       11 Marion C Moo          23-08.50   1
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2621 Gooden, Grace      12 Oldham County           105-03   10
  2 # 2579 Wilson, Gabby       9 Fern Creek              100-08    8
  3 # 2476 Monheimer, Katie   12 Ballard                 100-07    6
  4 # 2607 Cheatham, Reagan   10 Oldham County            99-02    4
  5 # 2548 Spalding, Mattie   12 Eastern                  96-11    2
  6 # 2666 Slaughter, Sienna  11 Sacred Heart             88-05    1
  7 # 2708 Lindemier, Claire  12 South Oldham             84-11
  8 # 2693 Gold, Biz          10 South Oldham             81-00
  9 # 2474 McClain, Ava        9 Ballard                  78-09
 10 # 2649 Alvarez, Gabby     10 Sacred Heart             78-00
 11 # 2506 Wilson, Makayla    10 Collins                  65-06
 12 # 2594 McDill, Sydney      9 Mercy                    61-03
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....Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School
 13 # 2596 Porod, Gwen        11 Mercy                    60-01
 14 # 2535 Kennedy, Emily      9 Eastern                  48-08
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 # 2518 Cole, Alexander    11 Eastern                 161-06   2  10
  2 # 2568 Lopez, Emmanuel    11 Fern Creek              148-03   2   8
  3 # 2740 Reynolds, JoJo     10 Trinity                 120-03   2   6
  4 # 2609 Coleman, Bryan     11 Oldham County           117-01   2   4
  5 # 2626 Keown, Dustin      11 Oldham County           114-02   2   2
  6 # 2706 Lagerblade, Rex     9 South Oldham            110-08   2   1
  7 # 2573 Mosby, Kevin       12 Fern Creek              105-07   2
  8 # 2549 Spivak, Nick       12 Eastern                  91-11   1
  9 # 2442 Muncaster, Jack    10 Atherton                 90-01   1
 10 # 2736 Pankonin, Charlie  11 Trinity                  89-02   1
 11 # 2702 Johnson, Stevie    12 South Oldham             88-03   1
 12 # 2586 Price, Marco        9 Marion C Moo             79-10   1
 13 # 2587 Reyes, Ariel       11 Marion C Moo             76-10   1
 14 # 2436 Estep, Carter      11 Atherton                 44-08   1
 -- # 2505 Wilmoth, Jacob     11 Collins                   FOUL   2
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2627 Korzeniowski, Kas   9 Oldham County         16-10.50   10
  2 # 2418 O'Dea, Annie       12 Assumption           J16-10.50    8
  3 # 2422 Schweitzer, Laure  10 Assumption            16-00.00    6
  4 # 2508 Allen, Aliyah      10 Eastern               15-02.50    4
  5 # 2662 Pisacrita, Ava     11 Sacred Heart          15-01.75    2
  6 # 2516 Blincoe, Sheila    10 Eastern               14-08.50    1
  7 # 2605 Burns, Kaylee      11 Oldham County         14-07.50
  8 # 2582 Mills, Meagan      11 Marion C Moo          12-10.00
  9 # 2651 Askin, Olivia      10 Sacred Heart          12-01.00
 10 # 2718 Salloum, Lara      10 South Oldham          11-10.00
 11 # 2719 Salloum, Maria     10 South Oldham          11-03.00
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2741 Stengel, Cooper    12 Trinity               20-10.50   10
  2 # 2468 Jackson, Lennox    10 Ballard               20-02.00    8
  3 # 2629 Lindemier, Tyler   11 Oldham County         20-01.50    6
  4 # 2717 Reagan, Samuel     10 South Oldham          19-09.50    4
  5 # 2537 Lewis, Aiden       11 Eastern               19-09.00    2
  6 # 2541 O'Bannon, Terranc  11 Eastern               19-04.75    1
  7 # 2561 Bando, Elohim      12 Fern Creek            19-04.25
  8 # 2707 Ledford, Kiya      10 South Oldham          18-05.50
  9 # 2739 Ralston, Zach       9 Trinity               18-02.50
 10 # 2608 Cissell, Kane      10 Oldham County         17-07.00
 11 # 2672 Akol, Kuer          9 Seneca                16-11.50
 12 # 2583 Moss, Coryon        9 Marion C Moo          12-04.00
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....Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School
 13 # 2679 Pennue, Alex        9 Seneca                12-03.00
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2422 Schweitzer, Laure  10 Assumption            36-07.00   10
  2 # 2627 Korzeniowski, Kas   9 Oldham County         36-02.50    8
  3 # 2418 O'Dea, Annie       12 Assumption            34-06.75    6
  4 # 2625 Holmes, Avery       9 Oldham County         29-03.00    4
  5 # 2651 Askin, Olivia      10 Sacred Heart          26-06.00    2
  6 # 2718 Salloum, Lara      10 South Oldham          23-03.00    1
  7 # 2719 Salloum, Maria     10 South Oldham          22-08.75
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2468 Jackson, Lennox    10 Ballard               43-01.00   10
  2 # 2717 Reagan, Samuel     10 South Oldham          40-11.25    8
  3 # 2608 Cissell, Kane      10 Oldham County         40-05.00    6
  4 # 2731 Montoya, Maximus   12 Trinity               39-01.50    4
  5 # 2503 Wehrheim, Greyson   9 Collins               35-09.00    2
  6 # 2601 Bivins, Ryan       12 Oldham County         34-11.00    1
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2664 Schulten, Gabby     9 Sacred Heart           4-10.00   10
  2 # 2625 Holmes, Avery       9 Oldham County         J4-10.00    8
  3 # 2670 Vonderhaar, Mary    9 Sacred Heart           4-04.00    5
  3 # 2635 O'Leary, Meaghan   10 Oldham County          4-04.00    5
  5 # 2596 Porod, Gwen        11 Mercy                  4-02.00    2
  6 # 2499 Turpen, Claire      8 Collins                3-10.00    1
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2636 Scheetz, Patrick   12 Oldham County          6-02.00   10
  2 # 2682 Carr, Owen         11 South Oldham           5-04.00    8
  3 # 2630 Linnean, Nick      10 Oldham County          4-06.00    6
 -- # 2498 Sproul, Peter      11 Collins                     NH
 -- # 2578 Tchyombo, Andy     12 Fern Creek                  NH
 -- # 2562 Bando, Elyon       12 Fern Creek                  NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2429 Wright, Katie      12 Assumption            11-00.00   10
  2 # 2627 Korzeniowski, Kas   9 Oldham County        J11-00.00    8
  3 # 2487 Evans, Grace        8 Collins                8-06.00    6
  4 # 2622 Goodloe, Riley      9 Oldham County          8-00.00    4



KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:59 AM  6/5/2021  Page 4
Class 3A Region 4 - 6/2/2021

Eastern HS
Results

....Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School
  5 # 2499 Turpen, Claire      8 Collins                7-06.00    2
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2536 Levinson, Luke     11 Eastern               14-00.00   10
  2 # 2638 Stewart, Evan      12 Oldham County         13-06.00    8
  3 # 2617 Franklin, Clay     12 Oldham County         13-00.00    6
  4 # 2735 O'Mahoney, Fin     12 Trinity               12-00.00    4
  5 # 2531 Holthouser, Lando  11 Eastern               11-06.00    2
  6 # 2495 Patton, Elijah     11 Collins               10-00.00    1
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2510 Back, Eric        M11 Eastern               75-02.00  Alexander Cole
  2 # 2560 Waters, Michael   M11 Eastern               54-08.00  Nick Spivak
  3 # 2538 Linder, Hadley     W9 Eastern               27-08.00  Emily Kennedy
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2540 Malone, Jayden    M12 Eastern               30-03.75  Isaiah Delquius
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Oldham County              159        2) Assumption                113
    3) Eastern                     84        4) Sacred Heart               80
    5) South Oldham                45        6) Ballard                    32
    7) Collins                     19        8) Fern Creek                 14
    9) Mercy                        9
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fern Creek                 114        2) Oldham County              96
    3) Eastern                     86        4) Trinity (Louisville)       83
    5) Ballard                     76        6) South Oldham               47
    7) Seneca                      32        8) Collins                    11
    9) Marion C Moore School        2        9) Atherton                    2


